
7,720,591
7,053,806
5,082,637
1,291,687
902,747
883,882
861,112
846,088
814,328
732,434
37,272,305

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

United States
India
Brazil
Russia
Colombia
Argentina
Spain
Peru
Mexico
France
Global total

214,379
108,334
150,198
22,471
27,660
23,581
32,929
33,223
83,642
32,601
1,073,824

2.8
1.5
3
1.7
3.1
2.7
3.8
3.9
10.3
4.5
2.9

Soaring infections: Top 10 worst-hit countries

Total infections Mortality rate* (%)Total deaths

NOTE: *Number of deaths divided by number of con�rmed cases.

Source: JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY, AS OF OCT 11, 10PM   STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS


