Soaring infections: Top 10 worst-hit countries

		Total infections	Total deaths	Mortality rate* (%)
1	United States	7,720,591	214,379	2.8
2	India	7,053,806	108,334	1.5
3	Brazil	5,082,637	150,198	3
4	Russia	1,291,687	22,471	1.7
5	Colombia	902,747	27,660	3.1
6	Argentina	883,882	23,581	2.7
7	Spain	861,112	32,929	3.8
8	Peru	846,088	33,223	3.9
9	Mexico	814,328	83,642	10.3
10	France	732,434	32,601	4.5
	Global total	37,272,305	1,073,824	2.9

NOTE: *Number of deaths divided by number of confirmed cases.

Source: JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY, AS OF OCT 11, 10PM STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS